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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31207

Division: 12UG 3rd EAST

Date: saturday, April 5, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) SFC Green G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: vetPk YellowA

Time: 2:00

PM

Away: 13 (12U) NRFA Freedom G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) SFC Green G

011
012
014
015
016
017
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009

C

Name

Gabriella Jones
Rozalyne Harmon
Lauren Chesnut
Sofia Ventura
Emory Schilawski
Dorothy Mulford
Norah Ellington
Amisha Shrestha
Paige Seyfert
Kirra Haworth
Milena Koonce
Delaney Boucher
Avery Maynard

Cameron Hale

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

13 (12U) NRFA Freedom G

001
010
013
017
021
022
027
045
005
006
007
092

Name

Harper Baugh
Mia Mcknight
Abigail Snyder
Abigail Helman
Virginia Soika
Isla Meeks
EllaBlue Bunn
Stella Greway
Charlie Kelleher
Addison Wilhelm
Madison Ballard

Paige Salazar

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




